
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC; Legal Seq=
1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201702130000
52220

02/13/2017
11:31:22

SMITH
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

46 60 Book:46 Pg:60
Sub:RED OAK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8 9
10 12 AND 13

201702130000
52210

02/13/2017
11:31:21

SMITH
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

46 60 Book:46 Pg:60
Sub:RED OAK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8 9
10 12 AND 13

201702130000
52230

02/13/2017
11:31:23

SMITH
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

46 60 Book:46 Pg:60
Sub:RED OAK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8 9
10 12 AND 13

201702130000
52240

02/13/2017
11:31:24

SMITH
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

46 60 Book:46 Pg:60
Sub:RED OAK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8 9
10 12 AND 13

201702130000
52300

02/13/2017
11:31:30

SMITH
COMMERCIAL
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

46 60 Book:46 Pg:60
Sub:RED OAK
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8 9
10 12 AND 13


