Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC; Legal Seq= 1:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201702130000 52220	02/13/2017 11:31:22	SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC			46	60		Book:46 Pg:60 Sub:RED OAK FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 9 10 12 AND 13
201702130000 52210	02/13/2017 11:31:21	SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC			46	60		Book:46 Pg:60 Sub:RED OAK FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 9 10 12 AND 13
201702130000 52230	02/13/2017 11:31:23	SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC			46	60		Book:46 Pg:60 Sub:RED OAK FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 9 10 12 AND 13
201702130000 52240	02/13/2017 11:31:24	SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC			46	60		Book:46 Pg:60 Sub:RED OAK FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 9 10 12 AND 13
201702130000 52300	02/13/2017 11:31:30	SMITH COMMERCIAL LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC			46	60		Book:46 Pg:60 Sub:RED OAK FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 8 9 10 12 AND 13